1964

Product Name
Eradicane

Sutan
Cyprex 20L
Royal-MH
Shell Paraquat
Diazinon 85E
Ispray Phorate 10G
Primextra 500 FW
Croppers Paraquat
Bait Station for
Rodents or SBL
Rodent Bait
Boracure Whole
Grain Rat Bait
Promaneb Z
Manate 80
Boracure Rodent
Bait Throw Pack
Hoechst
Azinphosethyl
Prodam
Rural Diuron 80
Napotate
Liquisul
Trifluralin 40% EC
Captan 80% WP
Hoechst Nata
Feildpak DDT
Feildpak Lindane
Strike Rodent
Drench
Weedbar
Embark 25
NZIG Methyl
Bromide
Feildpark Vapour
Kill Emulsifiable
Concentrate
Rebwachs WF
Shell Simazine 50S
SBL Fatty Pack
Rat Killer
Shell Mancozeb 80
Caldon 50 EC
Mataven
Strike Rodent
Drench

Concentrate
Baytan F17

Registration
No.

2408
2411
2448
2499
2521
2565
2566
2612
2613

2632

2639
2644
2646
2651
2658
2685
2715
2717
2724
2726
2734
2738
2747
2748
2770
2772
2804
2814

2818

2826
2836
2852
2868
2878
2884

2894

2914

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Grounds for
Revocation

Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor

Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor

Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor

Requested by
proprietor

Effective
Date of
Revocation

31/10/87
31/10/87
31/10/87
31/10/87
31/12/87
31/10/87
31/10/87

31/1/88
30/11/87

29/2/88

31/3/88
30/11/87
30/11/87

31/3/88
30/11/87

31/3/88
31/10/87
31/10/87
31/10/87
31/10/87
31/10/87
30/11/87

31/3/88

31/3/88

30/4/88

30/4/88
31/10/87
31/10/87

31/3/88

30/11/87
31/12/87

29/2/88
31/12/87
30/11/87
31/12/87

30/4/88

31/10/87

Product Name

Eradicane

Eptam

Rodine C
Arrest-a-Rodent
Rat-A-Tak
Vorox SDA
Bayleton 25 WP
Gesatop 80 WP
Gesaprim 80 WP
Ridomil 10G

Chemiplas Copper
Oxychloride 50%

Feildpak Plant and
Garden Spray

Feildpak Vapour
Kill Agricultural
Fumigant

Rural Linuron 50W

Raid Tomato and
Vegetable Fogger
Fungazil

Ortran Seed
Treater

Fieldpak Foam
Weedkiller

Soadacal

Sodabor

Phostoxin
Fumigation
Pellets

Phostoxin
Fumigation
Tablets

Magtoxin
Fumigation
Tablets

Magtoxin
Fumigation
Pellets

Insect Killer for
Tomatoes &
Vegetables

Difolatan 80 Sprills

Topas C50 WP
Baycor 300 EC
Yates Diazinon 80
Rootox

Selleys Weedkiller
Concentrate
Selleys Selective
Lawnweeder

Snip ‘N’ Mix

Weedkiller
Snip ‘N’ Mix
Fungicide/
Insecticide
Snip ‘N’ Mix
Fungicide

Registration
No.

2949
2951
2958
2978
2988
3040
3123
3152
3153
3160
3174
3212

3213

3222
3223
3247
3278
3281
3348
3349

3368
3369
3378
3379
3386

3394
3407
3414
3446
3522
35654
3555
3581

3583

3584

Grounds for
Revocation

Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor

Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor

Requested by
proprietor

Requested by
proprietor

Requested by
proprietor

Requested by
proprietor

Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor
Requested by
proprietor

Requested by
proprietor

No. 81

Effective
Date of
Revocation

31/10/87
31/10/87
31/10/87
30/4/88
31/3/88
31/1/88
31/10/87
31/1/88
31/1/88
31/1/88
31/10/87
31/3/88

31/3/88

31/10/87

30/4/88
31/12/87
31/10/87

31/3/88
30/11/87
30/11/87

30/11/87
30/11/87
30/11/87
30/11/87
31/10/87

31/10/87
31/1/88
31/10/87
31/1/88
31/3/88
31/10/87
31/10/87
31/3/88

31/3/88

31/3/88



