NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

	Registration	Grounds for	Effective Date of		Registration	Grounds for	Effective Date of
Product Name	No.	Revocation	Revocation	Product Name	No.	Revocation	Revocation
Eradicane	2408	Requested by proprietor	31/10/87	Eradicane	2949	Requested by proprietor	31/10/87
Sutan	2411	Requested by proprietor	31/10/87	Eptam	2951	Requested by proprietor	31/10/87
Cyprex 20L	2448	Requested by proprietor	31/10/87	Rodine C	2958	Requested by proprietor	31/10/87
Royal-MH	2499	Requested by proprietor	31/10/87	Arrest-a-Rodent	2978	Requested by proprietor	30/4/88
Shell Paraquat	2521	Requested by proprietor	31/12/87	Rat-A-Tak	2988	Requested by proprietor	31/3/88
Diazinon 85E	2565	Requested by proprietor	31/10/87	Vorox SDA	3040	Requested by proprietor	31/1/88
Ispray Phorate 10G	2566	Requested by proprietor	31/10/87	Bayleton 25 WP	3123	Requested by proprietor	31/10/87
Primextra 500 FW	2612	Requested by proprietor	31/1/88	Gesatop 80 WP	3152 3153	Requested by proprietor	31/1/88
Croppers Paraquat	2613	Requested by proprietor	30/11/87	Gesaprim 80 WP		Requested by proprietor	31/1/88
Bait Station for Rodents or SBL	2632	Requested by proprietor	29/2/88	Ridomil 10G Chemiplas Copper	3160 3174	Requested by proprietor Requested by	31/1/88
Rodent Bait Boracure Whole	2639	Requested by	31/3/88	Oxychloride 50% Feildpak Plant and	3212	proprietor Requested by	31/3/88
Grain Rat Bait Promaneb Z	2644	proprietor Requested by proprietor	30/11/87	Garden Spray Feildpak Vapour	3212	proprietor Requested by	31/3/88
Manate 80	2646	Requested by proprietor	30/11/87	Kill Agricultural Fumigant	3213	proprietor	01,0,00
Boracure Rodent Bait Throw Pack	2651	Requested by proprietor	31/3/88	Rural Linuron 50W	3222	Requested by proprietor	31/10/87
Hoechst Azinphosethyl	2658	Requested by proprietor	30/11/87	Raid Tomato and Vegetable Fogger	3223	Requested by proprietor	30/4/88
Prodam	2685	Requested by proprietor	31/3/88	Fungazil	3247	Requested by proprietor	31/12/87
Rural Diuron 80	2715	Requested by proprietor	31/10/87	Ortran Seed Treater	3278	Requested by proprietor	31/10/87
Napotate	2717	Requested by proprietor	31/10/87	Fieldpak Foam Weedkiller	3281	Requested by proprietor	31/3/88
Liquisul	2724	Requested by proprietor	31/10/87	Soadacal	3348	Requested by proprietor	30/11/87
Trifluralin 40% EC	2726	Requested by proprietor	31/10/87	Sodabor	3349	Requested by proprietor	30/11/87
Captan 80% WP	2734 2738	Requested by proprietor Requested by	31/10/87 30/11/87	Phostoxin Fumigation Pellets	3368	Requested by proprietor	30/11/8/
Hoechst Nata Feildpak DDT	2738	proprietor Requested by	31/3/88	Phostoxin Fumigation	3369	Requested by proprietor	30/11/87
Feildpak Lindane	2748	proprietor Requested by	31/3/88	Tablets Magtoxin	3378	Requested by	30/11/87
Strike Rodent	2770	proprietor Requested by	30/4/88	Fumigation Tablets		proprietor	
Drench Weedbar	2772	proprietor Requested by	30/4/88	Magtoxin Fumigation	3379	Requested by proprietor	30/11/87
Embark 25	2804	proprietor Requested by	31/10/87	Pellets Insect Killer for	3386	Requested by	31/10/87
NZIG Methyl	2814	proprietor Requested by	31/10/87	Tomatoes & Vegetables		proprietor	
Bromide Feildpark Vapour	2818	proprietor Requested by	31/3/88	Difolatan 80 Sprills	3394	Requested by proprietor	31/10/87
Kill Emulsifiable Concentrate		proprietor		Topas C50 WP	3407	Requested by proprietor	31/1/88
Rebwachs WF	2826	Requested by proprietor	30/11/87	Baycor 300 EC	3414	Requested by proprietor	31/10/87
Shell Simazine 50S	2836	Requested by proprietor	31/12/87	Yates Diazinon 80	3446	Requested by proprietor	31/1/88
SBL Fatty Pack Rat Killer	2852	Requested by proprietor	29/2/88	Rootox	3522	Requested by proprietor	31/3/88 31/10/87
Shell Mancozeb 80	2868	Requested by proprietor	31/12/87	Selleys Weedkiller Concentrate	3554	Requested by proprietor	31/10/87
Caldon 50 EC	2878	Requested by proprietor	30/11/87	Selleys Selective Lawnweeder	3555	Requested by proprietor	31/10/87
Mataven	2884	Requested by proprietor	31/12/87	Snip 'N' Mix Weedkiller	3581 3583	Requested by proprietor	31/3/88
Strike Rodent Drench Concentrate	2894	Requested by proprietor	30/4/88	Snip 'N' Mix Fungicide/ Insecticide	33 8 3	Requested by proprietor	31/3/00
Baytan F17	2914	Requested by proprietor	31/10/87	Snip 'N' Mix Fungicide	3584	Requested by proprietor	31/3/88